DATASHEET
Environment
monitoring
systems
RAMOS Ultra
COMPLEMENTARY SYSTEMS
ENVIRONMENT MONITORING SYSTEMS
The RAMOS monitoring system is used to control the state of the indoor and outdoor environment (temperature, humidity, water leakage,

Code Description
RMS-U-GSM USB GSM Modem with audio cable (Quad-band)
Order Code Table
Order Code Description
RAMOS Ultra Main monitoring unit
RAMOS ULTRA-EX-I8 Expander with 8 intelligent sensor ports
RAMOS ULTRA-EX-O16 Expander with 16 optoisolated inputs
RAMOS ULTRA-EX-D8-8 Expander for intelligent port
RMS-U-RB-8 Relay Box 8
RMS-U-DST Daisy-chain temperature sensor—1 pc
RMS-U-DST-8 Daisy-chain temperature sensor—8 pcs
RMS-I-STHB Temperature & Humidity sensor with extension up to 300 m
RMS-I-AF Air-flow sensor
RMS-I-AS Siren & strobe light
RMS-I-DE-01 Smoke Detector
RMS-I-DE-02 PIR motion detector
RMS-I-DE-04 Spot water sensor
RMS-I-DE-06 Rope water sensor with 3m length detection cable
RMS-I-DE-06-EXT3 Rope water sensor extension—3m sensing cable.
RMS-I-DE-07 Rope water locating sensor with 3m length detection cable
RMS-I-DE-07-EXT3 Rope water locating sensor extension—3m sensing cable.
RMS-I-DRC Dry contact
RMS-I-MK Magnetic door contact
RMS-I-PWR-NO AC-Sensor controlled relay
RMS-I-VC 4-20 mA Converter